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NUEA Building Representatives and Executive Board 

Contact List: 2018-2019 

 Last First School E‐mail 

Cremins Connie ARECC concon11511@yahoo.com 

Kopsel-Ford April ARECC aprilkopsel@gmail.com 

Simpson Lisa Beebe rlsimpson@wowway.com 

Waller Kate Beebe katharine.v.waller@gmail.com 

Schmidt Jen Beebe jlschm3@gmail.com 

Cantu Joey Connections joey.cantu05@gmail.com 

Fiduccia Rose Marie Connections r_fiduccia@yahoo.com 

Hasler Brenda Connections brenda.hasler@gmail.com 

Allison Tisha Ellsworth patriciaallison11@gmail.com  

Troy Marcy Ellsworth marcy0112358@gmail.com  

Alltop Jessica Elmwood jessica.alltop23@gmail.com 

Volling Sandy Elmwood volling1@msn.com 

Birch Stephanie Highlands birchfamof5@gmail.com 

Kime Julianne Highlands juliamsawa@gmail.com 

Todd Patricia Highlands pkjtodd@gmail.com 

Heffernan Chris  Jefferson cheffernan75@gmail.com 

King George Jefferson donquijote99@hotmail.com 

Morrissey Kevin Jefferson kevin.f.morrissey@gmail.com 

Madsen Dave Kennedy dmadsen@wowway.com 

McManis Michael Kennedy michaelmcmanis@att.net 

Meehan Kevin Kennedy kmeehan67@comcast.net 

Robertson Ann Kingsley aarslp@comcast.net 

Berkley Ross Lincoln rossberkley@hotmail.com 

Engimann Emily Lincoln emilybclemons@gmail.com 

Ferro Joe Lincoln jferro5@att.net 

Albrecht Mindy Madison malbrecht3317@gmail.com 

Nikkel Joe Madison joenikkel@gmail.com 

Alperin Taylor Maplebrook tayloralperin@aol.com 

Craig Dave Maplebrook compass2563@yahoo.com 

Churchill Keri Meadow Glens kerispeech1@ameritech.net 

Dahn Eric Mill Street edahn@rocketmail.com 

Guerrero  Maribel Mill Street marybelg27@yahoo.com 

Lehmann Donna Mill Street lakeplacid80@ymail.com 

March Shannon Naper semarch8@gmail.com  

Rivera Melana Naper rocknrican@comcast.net  

Bell Christine NCHS christinebell37@gmail.com 

Brady Seth NCHS sethbrady999@gmail.com 

Cunningham Stacy NCHS lectrix@gmail.com 

Tomek Anne-Marie Madison bamerdman7@comcast.net  

Todd Patricia Meadow Glens pkjtodd@gmail.com 
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McGrath Tom NCHS tommcgrath316@live.com 

McNeeley Pam NCHS jpmcn@comcast.net 

Stack Steve NCHS sjstack45@gmail.com 

Burns Patrick NNHS patrickjburns1@gmail.com  

Christenson Lynette NNHS luluhiway@yahoo.com 

McMinn Sara NNHS s-mcminn@outlook.com 

Nierman Brian NNHS brian.eric.nierman@gmail.com 

Seubold Pam NNHS pseubold@gmail.com 

Shamrock Lisa NNHS lbshamrock@gmail.com 

South Brian NNHS bsouth4@hotmail.com 

Sternecky Debbie NNHS dsternecky@gmail.com 

Williams Mark NNHS titanlb99@yahoo.com 

Atwater Susan Prairie suzjohnson8@gmail.com 

Ramsay Anne Prairie send2anne@gmail.com 

Joyce Debbie Ranch View 19djoyce93@gmail.com 

Mougette Jessie Ranch View jessiemougette@yahoo.com 

Keller Sarah River Woods sarahjk3@yahoo.com 

Castner Kimberly Scott castnerkim@yahoo.com 

Leonardo Katherine Scott Kate_leonardo@hotmail.com 

Helberg Paula Steeple Run paulahelberg@gmail.com 

Lipkowitz Robin Steeple Run rlipkowitz@sbcglobal.net 

Kowalkowski Jason Washington jjkteacher103@yahoo.com 

    

Executive Board Contact List 

Bailey Mark 
President 

mbaileynuea@hotmail.com 
TRS Trustee 

Higgins Carol 1st Vice President chigg3@aol.com 

Iverson Dan 2nd Vice President iverson.dan@gmail.com 

Carroll David Treasurer dave@fingering-charts.com 

Bell Christine Recording Secretary christinebell37@gmail.com 

Fischer Vicky Corresponding Secretary drvickyr@gmail.com 

Smith Jen High School Executive jschueme@gmail.com 

Hunt Robin Jr. High Executive rnjhunt@aol.com 

Reed Kristyn Elementary Executive kristynhudson100@gmail.com 

    

UniServ Director Contact List 

Resh-Jelliff Julie UniServ Director julie.resh-jelliff@ieanea.org 

    

Koral Michelle River Woods mkoral61@wowway.com 

Shabel Liz Ranch View elizabethshabel@gmail.com 

Dohm Tina NCHS tinasdohm@comcast.net 

Franta Jennie NCHS jenniefranta@gmail.com 


